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Eigenschaften

Artikel-Nr.
Farbe

Lieferumfang

Abmessung

Verpackungseinheit
Nettogewicht
Bruttogewicht

EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

TS 5050.169
RAL 7035

Tar

Stangenverschluss mit Doppelbart-Einsatz
Tlrrohrrahmen

Federscheiben

Breite: 600 mm
Hohe: 1.400 mm

1 Stick

24

34
4028177650596
EC000747
EC000747

27182204



